- La fourniture du matériel végétal et la mise en œuvre d’une clôture en haie vive ; 

- Entretien pendant la période de garantie. 

3.  Tranches/Allotissement 

Lot unique. 

4.  Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel Le coût prévisionnel des prestations est de : 15 000 000 FCFA (Quinze millions) Francs 

CFA. 

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN 

Paix-Travail-Patrie 

---------- 

REGION DU CENTRE 

---------- 

DEPARTEMENT DE LA MEFOU ET AKONO 

---------- 

COMMUNE DE BIKOK 
---------- 

SECRETARIAT GENERAL  

---------- 

SEVICE DES MARCHES 

----------

[...]

- The supply of equipment and installation of protection against predators; 

- The supply of plant material and the implementation of a live hedge fence; 

- Maintenance during the warranty period. 

3. Tranches/Allotment 

Single lot. 

4. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the services is: 15,000,000 CFA francs (Fifteen million) CFA francs. 

5. Estimated time frame 

The maximum period provided by the Project Owner for the completion of the works, subject to this call for 

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN 

tenders, is 03 (three) calendar months. This period runs from the date of notification of the service order to start